dynarex A

we care like family™

DYNARIDE™
SERIES 2
WHEELCHAIRS

The DynaRide Series 2 Wheelchair is a
premium mobility aid combining durable
steel construction with a sleek design for
optimal dependability. Detachable arm rests
allow for easy transfers. Adjusfob|e—|engfh
|eg rests and swing-away footrests with heel
loops can be customized to comfortably

suit users’ needs without any tools.

Durable steel frame provides
long-lasting dependability

Powder-coated silver vein coating
helps to preserve finish

Black, padded, vinyl upholstery
for improved comfort

Detachable, podded armrests
(desk and full-length)

Tool-free, adjustable, elevating leg rest
or swing-away footrests with heel loops

Includes built-in chart pockef
for added convenience

24" solid rubber rear wheels feature
hand rims and push-lock brakes

Dual-axle provides adjustment from
standard height to hemi level
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we care like family”

ITEM

10220

10221

10222

10223

10224

10225

10226

10227

10228

10229

10252

10253

SEAT

16" x 16"

16" x 16"

18" x 16"

18" x 16"

18" x 16"

18" x 16"

20" x 16"

20" x 16"

20" x 16"

20" x 16"

20" x 18"

20" x 18"

RIGGING

Footrests
Elevated Leg Rests
Footrests
Elevated Leg Rests
Footrests
Elevated Leg Rests
Footrests
Elevated Leg Rests
Footrests
Elevated Leg Rests
Footrests

Elevated Leg Rests

ARM

Desk

Desk

Desk

Desk

Full

Full

Desk

Desk

Full

Full

Desk

Desk

WEIGHT CAP.

250 Ib.

250 Ib.

250 Ib.

250 Ib.

250 Ib.

250 Ib.

300 Ib.

300 Ib.

300 Ib.

300 Ib.

300 Ib.

300 Ib.
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