



## DYNARIDE™ SERIES 2 WHEELCHAIRS

The DynaRide Series 2 Wheelchair is a premium mobility aid combining durable steel construction with a sleek design for optimal dependability. Detachable arm rests allow for easy transfers. Adjustable-length leg rests and swing-away footrests with heel loops can be customized to comfortably suit users' needs without any tools.

- Durable steel frame provides long-lasting dependability
- Powder-coated silver vein coating helps to preserve finish
- Black, padded, vinyl upholstery for improved comfort
- Detachable, padded armrests (desk and full-lenath)
- Tool-free, adjustable, elevating leg rest or swing-away footrests with heel loops
- Includes built-in chart pocket for added convenience
- 24" solid rubber rear wheels feature hand rims and push-lock brakes
- Dual-axle provides adjustment from standard height to hemi level











D

 $\mathbb{X}$ 

0

in









ITEM	SEAT	RIGGING	ARM	WEIGHT CAP.
10220	16" × 16"	Footrests	Desk	250 lb.
10221	16" × 16"	Elevated Leg Rests	Desk	250 lb.
10222	18" × 16"	Footrests	Desk	250 lb.
10223	18" × 16"	Elevated Leg Rests	Desk	250 lb.
10224	18" × 16"	Footrests	Full	250 lb.
10225	18" × 16"	Elevated Leg Rests	Full	250 lb.
10226	20" × 16"	Footrests	Desk	300 lb.
10227	20" × 16"	Elevated Leg Rests	Desk	300 lb.
10228	20" × 16"	Footrests	Full	300 lb.
10229	20" × 16"	Elevated Leg Rests	Full	300 lb.
10252	20" × 18"	Footrests	Desk	300 lb.
10253	20" × 18"	Elevated Leg Rests	Desk	300 lb.